
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

9/07 
9/28 
10/19 
11/09 
12/07 

Hot Dog 
PBJ Meal 

Baby Carrot 
Sliced Peaches 

Pepperoni Pizza 
Cheese Pizza 
PBJ Meal 

Sliced Pears 
Green Beans 

Cheeseburger 
PBJ Meal 

French Fries 
Fresh Apple 

Corn Bread Bowl 
PBJ Meal 

Applesauce  
Sweet Potato Fries 

Egg Rolls & Fried Rice 
PBJ Meal 

Fresh Broccoli 
Sliced Peaches 

9/14 
10/05 
10/26 
11/16 
12/14 

Chicken and Gravy, Mashed 
     Potatoes w/Breadstick 
PBJ Meal 

Baby Carrots 
Fresh Apple 

Orange Chicken Rice Bowl 
PBJ Meal 

Green Beans 
Sliced Pears 

Pepperoni Pizza 
Cheese Pizza 
PBJ Meal 

Corn 
Sliced Peaches 

Spicy Chicken Sandwich 
PBJ Meal 

Ranchero Baked Beans 
Sliced Peaches 
Otis Spunkmeyer Cookie 

Cheese Breadsticks 
w/marinara sauce 
PBJ Meal 

Mixed Vegetables 
Mixed Fruit 
Otis Spunkmeyer Cookie 

9/21 
10/12 
11/02 
11/30 

Chicken Sandwich 
PBJ Meal 

Baby Carrots 
Sliced Peaches 

Pepperoni Pizza 
Cheese Pizza 
PBJ Meal 

Green Beans 
Mixed Fruit 

Beef Nachos Grande 
PBJ Meal 

Baby Carrots 
Fresh Fruit 
Scooby Snack Crackers 

Lemon Chicken Rice Bowl 
PBJ Meal 

Fresh Broccoli 
Sliced Peaches 

Pepperoni Pizza 
Cheese Pizza 
PBJ Meal 

Corn 
Fresh Apple 

MTCHS-MMACHS Fall/Winter Lunch Menu 2020 

MENUS ARE POSTED AT THE BEGINNING OF EACH LINE DAILY AND ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO AVAILABILITY  
OF FOOD.  

 

         Students may choose  1% white milk or fat free chocolate 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider 
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