## MTCHS-MMACHS Fall/Winter Lunch Menu 2020

Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9/07 9/28 10/19 11/09 12/07	Hot Dog PBJ Meal Baby Carrot Sliced Peaches	Pepperoni Pizza Cheese Pizza <b>PBJ Meal</b> Sliced Pears Green Beans	<b>Cheeseburger</b> PBJ Meal French Fries Fresh Apple	Corn Bread Bowl PBJ Meal Applesauce Sweet Potato Fries	Egg Rolls & Fried Rice (PBJ Meal)
9/14 10/05 10/26 11/16 12/14	Chicken and Gravy, Mashed Potatoes w/Breadstick <b>PBJ Meal</b> Baby Carrots Fresh Apple	Orange Chicken Rice Bowl PBJ Meal Green Beans Sliced Pears	Pepperoni Pizza Cheese Pizza PBJ Meal Corn Sliced Peaches	Spicy Chicken Sandwich PBJ Meal Ranchero Baked Beans Sliced Peaches Otis Spunkmeyer Cookie	Cheese Breadsticks w/marinara sauce <b>PBJ Meal</b> Mixed Vegetables Mixed Fruit Otis Spunkmeyer Cookie
9/21 10/12 11/02 11/30	Chicken Sandwich PBJ Meal Baby Carrots Sliced Peaches	Pepperoni Pizza Cheese Pizza PBJ Meal Green Beans Mixed Fruit	Beef Nachos Grande <b>PBJ Meal</b> Baby Carrots Fresh Fruit Scooby Snack Crackers	Lemon Chicken Rice Bowl PBJ Meal Fresh Broccoli Sliced Peaches	Pepperoni Pizza Cheese Pizza PBJ Meal Corn Fresh Apple

## MENUS ARE POSTED AT THE BEGINNING OF EACH LINE DAILY AND ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO AVAILABILITY OF FOOD.

Students may choose 1% white milk or fat free chocolate